## All Ways Well, LLC Coded Fee Schedule

Note that all plans requiring authorization for treatment now include an additional return patient visit code (typically 99212) per each referral renewal cycle. I.e. if your referral authorization is every 4 treatments, on treatment 4, 8, 12, etc when renewal is required to procure a new referral to continue treatment, a return patient visit code will be billed. Codes billed per session are subject to the providers discretion and the course of treatment, provider reserves the right to adjust coding session by session based on services provided.

	, ,	
97026	TDP Heat Lamp with Stand	\$15
97039	Moxabustion	\$15
97124	Massage 8-22 minutes	\$40
97140	Foot Reflex/Tuina/Cupping/Gua Sha 8-22 minutes	\$40
97802	Nutrition Consult	\$45
97810	Acupuncture, initial 15 minutes	\$55
97811	Acupuncture, addn'l 15 minutes	\$40
97813	Acupuncture with electric stim, initial 15 minutes	\$55
97814	Acupuncture with electric stim, addn'l 15 minutes	\$40
99201	New Patient Visit (brief)	\$55
99202	New Patient Visit (focused)	\$70
99203	New Patient Visit (expanded)	\$90
99204	New Patient Visit (detailed)	\$100
99211	Return Patient Visit (brief)	\$50
99212	Return Patient Visit (focused)	\$60
99213	Return Patient Visit (expanded)	\$85
S9981	Medical Records Copying Fee	\$40
_	Add on fee for 30 min additional massage for insurance plans that do not cover \$45	
_	Add on fee for Facial Rejuvenation Acupuncture in addition to insurance billed treatment \$50	

## Common Fee Bundles at Rates Above:

90 minute new patient acupuncture: \$165 billed to insurance

- 99202 New Patient Visit
- 97810/97813 Acupuncture initial 15 minutes
- 97811/97814 Acupuncture add'l 15 minutes

60 minute return patient acupuncture: \$135 billed to insurance

- 97810/97813 Acupuncture initial 15 minutes
- 97811/97814 Acupuncture add'l 15 minutes
- 97140/97124 Massage/foot reflex/tuina cupping OR additional 97811/97814

90 minute new patient acupuncture out of pocket wellness visit: \$125

- 99202 New Patient Visit
- 97810/97813 Acupuncture initial 15 minutes

60 minute return patient acupuncture out of pocket wellness visit: \$95

- 99211 Return Patient Visit
- 97810/97813 Acupuncture initial 15 minutes

**ASHN/CHP/KAISER SELF REFERRAL/CIGNA** - these networks do not reimburse for massage/cupping/additional therapies. Additional therapies can be paid for by the member out of pocket if desired at the rates above. Most acupuncture visits will be billed as follows and will not include additional modalities:

60 minute new patient:

- 99203 New Patient Visit (expanded) + 97810/13
- 45 or 60 minute return patient: 97810/13 + 97811/14